
Fairhope High School 2022-2023
ORGANIZATIONS & CLUBS

NAME SPONSOR SPONSOR CONTACT INFO
ART CLUB K. McClay/S. Bell/E. Brooks kjmcclay@bcbe.org

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE CLUB Claire Reichley/Paige Latham mreichley@bcbe.org

BAND/COLORGUARD Meredyth Petersen mpetersen@bcbe.org

BRIGHT MINDS Catherine Coleman ccoleman@bcbe.org

CHESS CLUB Robert Harrison rharrison@bcbe.org

CHORUS / ENSEMBLE Diane Ham ldham@bcbe.org

DIVERSITY CLUB Cody Rawlinson crawlinson@bcbe.org

DRAMA CLUB Hannah Rogers hrogers@bcbe.org

DUNGEONS AND DRAGONS CLUB Juliet Faulkner jafaulkner@bcbe.org

ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB Jenny Hixon/Leslie Charles jhixon@bcbe.org

FASHION CLUB Melanie McKinzey mlangdon@bcbe.org

FELLOWSHIP OF CHRISTIAN ATHLETES Parker Sanders phsanders@bcbe.org

FAMILY CAREER AND COMMUNITY LEADERS OF 
AMERICA Elizabeth Orfanello eorfanello@bcbe.org

FILM CLUB Catherine Coleman ccoleman@bcbe.org

FRENCH CLUB Djamel Bouriche dbouriche@bcbe.org

FIRST PRIORITY Diane Ham ldham@bcbe.org

FISHING TEAM Scott Berry dberry@bcbe.org

FUTURE ENGINEERS Cody Coleman clcoleman@bcbe.org

FUTURE BUSINESS LEADERS OF AMERICA Kristie Davis kgdavis@bcbe.org

GAMING CLUB Allison Comer acomer@bcbe.org

GARDENING CLUB Claire Reichley mreichley@bcbe.org

GERMAN CLUB Catherine Coleman ccoleman@bcbe.org 

HISTORY CLUB Mike Griffith mpgriffith@bcbe.org

IB STUDENT ADVISORY COUNCIL Cammie Adams cadams@bcbe.org

INTERACT CLUB Paige Lathem alathem@bcbe.org

INTERNATIONAL THESPIAN SOCIETY Hannah Rogers hrogers@bcbe.org

KEY CLUB Tricia Hudson thudson@bcbe.org

MARINE LIFE CLUB Leslie Charles/J. Hixon lcharles@bcbe.org

MODEL UNITED NATIONS Tricia Hudson/Lori Havard thudson@bcbe.org

MU ALPHA THETA Melissa Knight mknight@bcbe.org

NATIONAL ART HONOR SOCIETY Kristi McClay/Sarah Bell kjmcclay@bcbe.org

NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY Krisha Smith kcsmith@bcbe.org

NATIONAL SPANISH HONOR SOCIETY Cody Rawlinson crawlinson@bcbe.org

PEER HELPERS Katie Stewart ksstewart@bcbe.org

PEER TUTORS Nicole White nwhite@bcbe.org

PHOTOGRAPHY CLUB Kristi McClay kjmcclay@bcbe.org

PING PONG CLUB Robert Harrison rharrison@bcbe.org

POWERING MINDS Nelda Reichley nreichley@bcbe.org

PROJECT OUTREACH Jenny Bailey/Overton/Waters jsbailey@bcbe.org

PSYCHOLOGY CLUB Elyse Weeks meweeks@bcbe.org

ROBOTICS CLUB Robert Harrison rharrison@bcbe.org

SAILING TEAM Chris Dabney cdabney@bcbe.org

SCHOLARS BOWL Susanne Mahone/Missy Jones swmahone@bcbe.org

SPANISH CLUB Kasha James knjames@bcbe.org

STUDENT GOVERNMENT (SGA) Erin Hendricks ehendricks@bcbe.org

TEEN LITERACY COUNCIL (TLC) Brandy Waters bweems@bcbe.org

TESTING CENTER Anna Hardy ahardy1@bcbe.org

THEOLOGY CLUB Melissa Jones mjones@bcbe.org

YEARBOOK - THE BAY BREEZE & PIRATEER A Hobart ahobart@bcbe.org

YOGA CLUB Molly Peterson mpeterson@bcbe.org

YOUNG FEMINISTS CLUB Nelda Reichley nreichley@bcbe.org

YOUNG REPUBLICANS Kyle Eskridge beskridge@bcbe.org


